
 

 

 

  
Opportunities to Lease/Rent - Local Authority Contact Details 

 

This list is updated on an ongoing basis – if you cannot find your relevant contact, please contact the Housing Agency 01-6564100 

Local Authority Contact Name Leasing/RAS Email Address Telephone 

CITY COUNCILS 

Cork City Council 
  City Hall 
  Anglesea Street, Cork 

Neil Fitzpatrick Leasing neil_fitzpatrick@corkcity.ie 021 4924202 

Ger Cummins RAS ger_cummins@corkcity.ie 021 4924749 

Dublin City Council 
Civic Offices 
Wood Quay, Dublin 8 

Eileen Gleeson Leasing eileen.gleeson@dublincity.ie 01 2222059 

Alan Flynn 
Stephen Shannon 

RAS  
alan.flynn@dublincity.ie 
stephen.shannon@dublincity.ie 

01 2225353 
01 2225320 

Galway City Council 
   City Hall 
   College Road, Galway 

Patricia Philbin Leasing patricia.philbin@galwaycity.ie 091 536555 

Patrick Foley RAS patrick.foley@galwaycity.ie 091 536442 

Limerick City Council 
   City Hall 
   Merchants Quay 
   Limerick 

Shane O’Doherty Leasing sodoherty@limerickcity.ie 061407245 

Audrey Crowe RAS acrowe@limerickcity.ie 061 407342 

Waterford City 
Council 
   Bishops Palace 
   The Mall 
   Waterford 

Paul Kelly Leasing pkelly@waterfordcity.ie 051 849969 

Caroline Reid 
O’Brien 
Roisin Doherty 

RAS 
creidobrien@waterfordcity.ie 
rdoherty@waterfordcity.ie 

051 849511 
051 849878 

COUNTY COUNCILS 

Carlow County 
Council 
   Civic Offices, 
   Tullow, Co. Carlow 

Tim Butler Leasing tbutler@carlowcoco.ie  059 9170300 

Anselm 
McGowan 

RAS amcgowan@carlowcoco.ie 059 9170369 

Cavan County Council 
   Courthouse 
   Cavan 

Phillip Coleman  Leasing pcoleman@cavancoco.ie  049 4378457 

Anthony Brady RAS anthonybrady@cavancoco.ie 049 4378327 

Clare County Council 
   New Road 
   Ennis, Co. Clare 

Madeleine 
McCarthy 

Leasing /RAS 
Landlord 

mmccarthy@clarecoco.ie 065 6846551 

Cork County Council - 
West, South, North 
   County Hall 
   Carrigrohane Road 
   Cork 

Richard Keating  Leasing richard.keating@corkcoco.ie  021 4285447 

Cork County Council 
(North) 
   Annabella, 
   Mallow, Co.  Cork 

Karen Higgins RAS karen.higgins@corkcoco.ie 022 30424 

Cork County Council 
(South) 
   County Hall 
   Carrigrohane Road 
   Cork 

John Fitzgerald RAS john.fitzgerald@corkcoco.ie 021 4285101 
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Local Authority Contact Name Leasing/RAS Email Address Telephone 

Cork County Council 
(West) 
   Kent Street, 
   Clonakilty, Cork 

Kate Coveney RAS kate.coveney@corkcoco.ie 023 8863721 

Donegal County 
Council 
   County House 
   Lifford, Co. Donegal 

Cliodhna 
Campbell 
 

Leasing ccampbell@donegalcoco.ie 074 9172338 

Eugene Bonner 
 
 

RAS ebonner@donegalcoco.ie 074 9172353 

Dun Laoghaire-
Rathdown County 
Council 
  County Hall 
  Marine Road 
  Dun Laoghaire,  
  Co. Dublin  

Anne-Marie 
Conway  

Leasing aconway@dlrcoco.ie   01 2054755 

Sue McMahon RAS smcmahon@dlrcoco.ie 01 2047012 

Fingal County Council 
   Grove Road 
   Blanchardstown 
   Fingal, Dublin 15 

Philip Long 
 
 

Leasing philip.long@fingalcoco.ie 01 8905424 

Rita Sheils RAS rita.sheils@fingalcoco.ie 01 8708472 

Galway County 
Council 
   Áras and Chontae 
   Prospect Hill 
   Galway 

Margaret Jordan 
 

Leasing mjordan@galwaycoco.ie  091 509 261 

Edel Hourigan  
 

RAS ehouriga@galwaycoco.ie 
091 509293 
 

*Log onto www.galway.ie for more information 

Kerry County Council 
   Áras an Chontae 
   Rathass 
   Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Sara Ronan Leasing / RAS sara.ronan@kerrycoco.ie 066 7183542 

Kildare County 
Council 
   Áras Chill Dara 
   Devoy Park 
   Newbridge Road 
   Naas, Co. Kildare 
 

Mark McLoughlin Leasing / RAS mmcloughlin@kildarecoco.ie 045980709 

Kilkenny County 
Council 
   Housing Department  
  John’s Green, 
  Kilkenny 
 

Anne Marie 
Shortall  
 

Leasing / RAS 
 
annemarie.shortall@kilkennycoco.ie 
 

056 7794942 

Laois County Council 
   Áras an Chontae 
   Portlaoise 
   Co. Laois 

Linda Meredith  Leasing/RAS lmeredith@laoiscoco.ie 057 8664091 



 

 

 

  

Local Authority Contact Name Leasing/RAS Email Address Telephone 

Leitrim County 
Council 
   Áras and Chontae 
   Carrick on Shannon 
   Co. Leitrim 
 
 
 

Kathryne Bohan/ 
Sinead Flynn 

Leasing 
kbohan@leitrimcoco.ie 
SFlynn@leitrimcoco.ie 
 

071-9620005 
ext 245. 
ext 165 

Ann Moran RAS annmoran@leitrimcoco.ie 
071 9620005 
ext. 166 

Limerick County 
Council 
   County Hall 
   Dooradoyle, 
   Co. Limerick 

Carmel White Leasing cwhite@limerickcoco.ie 061 496359 

Mark Leahy RAS mleahy@limerickcoco.ie 061 496475 

Longford County 
Council 
   Áras an Chontae 
   Great Water Street 
   Longford 

Anne Glancy Leasing aglancy@longfordcoco.ie 043 3343396 

Ray Murphy RAS rmurphy@longfordcoco.ie 043 3343366 

Louth County Council 
   County Hall 
   Millennium Centre 
   Dundalk, Co. Louth 

Willie Walsh Leasing willie.walsh@louthcoco.ie 0429335457 

Kathleen Birch RAS kathleen.birch@louthcoco.ie 042 9324137 

Mayo County Council 
   Áras an Chontae 
   The Mall 
   Castlebar, Co. Mayo 

Martin Keating Leasing mkeating@mayococo.ie 094 9024444 

Patsy McNulty RAS pmcnulty@mayococo.ie 098 50414 

Meath County Council 
   County Hall 
   Navan, Co. Meath 
 

Grainne Tuomey Leasing/RAS gtuomey@meathcoco.ie  046 9097251 

Monaghan County 
Council 
   The Glen 
   Monaghan 
 

Kevin McNally Leasing kmcnally@monaghancoco.ie 047 30552 

Mary O’Connor RAS moconnor@monaghancoco.ie 047 73705 

North Tipperary 
County Council 
   Civic Offices 
   Limerick Road 
   Nenagh, Co. Tipperary 
 

Sharon Kennedy Leasing skennedy@northtippcoco.ie 067 44500 

P.J Corrigan RAS pjcorrig@northtippcoco.ie 067 44864 

Offaly County Council 
   Áras an Chontae 
   Charleville Road 
   Tullamore, Co. Offaly 

Dermot Mahon Leasing dmahon@offalycoco.ie 057 9346822 

Caroline 
Dempsey 
 

RAS cdempsey@offalycoco.ie 057 9346800 

Roscommon County 
Council 
   The Courthouse 
   Roscommon 
   Co. Roscommon 

John O’Rourke Leasing jorourke@roscommoncoco.ie 
090 6637240 
087 2485727 

 
Catherine Finlay 
 

RAS cfinlay@roscommoncoco.ie 090 6637242 



 

 

 

  

Local Authority Contact Name Leasing/RAS Email Address Telephone 

Sligo County Council 
   County Hall 
   Riverside, Co. Sligo 
 
 
 
 

Orlagh Campbell Leasing ocamp@sligococo.ie 071 9111300 

Kathleen Kane RAS kkane@sligococo.ie 071 9114407 

South Dublin County 
Council 
   County Hall 
   Tallaght, Dublin 24 

Hugh Hogan Leasing hhogan@sdublincoco.ie    01 4149000  

Breda Fogarty RAS bfogarty@sdublincoco.ie 01 4149358 

South Tipperary 
County Council 
   County Hall 
   Clonmel, Co. Tipperary 
 

Sean Lonergan Leasing / RAS sean.lonergan@southtippcoco.ie 
052 6134461 
087 9198632 

Waterford County 
Council 
   Civic Offices 
   Dungarvan 
   Co. Waterford 

Carmel Hourigan  Leasing chourign@waterfordcoco.ie 058 22000 

Catherine 
O’Brien 

RAS catherine.obrien@waterfordcoco.ie 058 21108 

Westmeath County 
Council 
   County Buildings 
   Mullingar 
   Co. Westmeath 

Gerry 
McCormack 

Leasing / RAS gmccorma@westmeathcoco.ie 
044 9332163 
044 9332090 

Wexford County 
Council 
   County Hall 
   Spawell Road 
   Co. Wexford 

Tony Nolan Leasing/RAS tony.nolan@wexfordcoco.ie 
053 9176615 
087 1779033 

Wicklow County 
Council 
   Station Road 
   Wicklow 

Catherine 
Halligan 

Leasing challigan@wicklowcoco.ie 
0404 20120 
086 2560872 

Siobhan O’Brien RAS sobrien@wicklowcoco.ie 
0404 20120 
Ext. 2354 

TOWN COUNCILS 

Arklow Town Council 
   Town Hall 
   Arklow, Co. Wicklow 

Annette 
Donovan 

Leasing aodonovan@arklowtc.ie 0402 32819 

Athlone Town Council 
   Civic Offices 
   The Cresent 
   Athlone, Co. Westmeath 

Edel Martin Leasing emartin@westmeathcoco.ie 090 6442136 

Ballinasloe Town 
Council  
    Civic Offices, Ballinasloe,      
    Co. Galway 

Alan Farrell/ 
Martina 
Downey  

Leasing 
afarrell@ballinasloetc.ie  
mdowney@ballinasloetc.ie 

090 9642263 
 

Birr Town Council 
   Town Hall 
   Birr, Co. Offaly 

Mary Gaughran Leasing mgaughran@offalycoco.ie 057 9124900 



 

 

 

  

Local Authority Contact Name Leasing/RAS Email Address Telephone 

Bray Town Council 
   Civic Offices 
   Main Street 
   Bray, Co. Wicklow 

Darragh 
Murphy 

Leasing damurphy@braytc.ie 01 2744965 

Buncrana Town Council  
  Civic Offices, 
  St. Oran's Road, 
  Buncrana Co. Donegal   
 
 

 
Donal Walker 
 

Leasing  
 
dwalker@donegalcoco.ie    
 

 
074 93 63722 
 

Bundoran Town Council  
  Civic Offices,  
  Main Street.  
  Bundoran, Co. Donegal  
 

Joe McNulty  Leasing  jmcnulty@donegalcoco.ie  071 9841230 

Carlow Town Council 
    Town Hall,  
    Centaur St., Carlow  

Seamus de 
Faoite  

Leasing sdefaoite@carlowcoco.ie 059 9131759 

Clonmel Borough 
Council 
   Town Hall 
   Parnell Street 
   Clonmel, Co. Tipperary 

Marie 
O’Gorman 

Leasing marie.ogorman@southtippcoco.ie  052 6183800 

Dundalk Town Council 
  Crowe Street, Dundalk 

Dave Storey Leasing  david.storey@dundalktown.ie  0429332276 

Drogheda Borough  
Council 
  Fair street, Drogheda 

Mary T. Daly Leasing maryt.daly@droghedaboro.ie  041 9833511 

Ennis Town Council 
   Waterpark House 
   Drumbiggle 
   Ennis, Co. Clare 

Niall O'Keeffe Leasing nokeeffe@ennistowncouncil.ie 065 6869560 

Kells Town Council 
   Town Hall 
   Headfort Place 
   Kells, Co. Meath 

Grainne 
Tuomey 

Leasing gtuomey@meathcoco.ie  046 9097251 

Killarney Town Council  
  Town Hall  
  Killarney,  
  Co. Kerry  

Kevin O’Malley  Leasing  komalley@kerrycoco.ie  
 
064 6626143  
 

Letterkenny Town 
Council 
   Neil T Blaney Road 
   Letterkenny 
   Co. Donegal 

Martina Parke Leasing martina.parke@donegalcoco.ie  074 9194222 

Listowel Town Council 
   Áras an Phiarsaigh 
   Listowel, Co. Kerry 

Siobhan Horgan Leasing siobhan.horgan@listoweltc.ie 068-21004 

Navan Town Council 
   Town Hall 
   Watergate Street 
   Navan, Co. Meath 

Grainne 
Tuomey 

Leasing gtuomey@meathcoco.ie 046 9097251 
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Nenagh Town Council 
   Civic Offices 
   Limerick Road 
   Nenagh, Co. Tipperary 

Sarah 
O'Callaghan 

Leasing sarah@northtippcoco.ie  067 31241 

New Ross Town Council  
 The Tholsel 
 New Ross  
 Co. Wexford  

Mick 
McCormack  

Leasing  mick.mccormack@newrosstc.ie 051 421284 

Sligo Borough Council 
   City Hall 
   Sligo 

Margaret 
McConnell 

Leasing mmconn@sligococo.ie 071 9114400 

Templemore Town 
Council 
   Town Hall 
   Templemore 
   Co. Tipperary 

Tom McGrath Leasing tmcgrath@northtippcoco.ie  0504 31496 

Thurles Town Council 
   Slievenamon Road 
   Thurles 
   Co. Tipperary 

Deirdre O'Shea Leasing deirdreo@thurlestc.ie  0504 21433 

Tralee Town Council 
   Prince’s Quay 
   Tralee, Co. Kerry 

Niamh 
O'Sullivan 

Leasing niamh.osullivan@traleetc.ie   066 7121633 

Trim Town Council 
   Town Hall 
   Trim, Co. Meath 

Grainne 
Tuomey  

Leasing gtuomey@meathcoco.ie  046 9097251 

Tullamore Town 
Council 
   Town Hall 
   Cormac Street 
   Tullamore, Co. Offaly 

Gabriel Conlon Leasing gconlon@offalycoco.ie  057 9346800 

Wexford Borough 
Council 
   Cresent Quay 
   Wexford 

Kathleen 
Morris 

Leasing kathleen.morris@wexfordboroughcouncil.ie  053 9166910 

Wicklow Town Council 
   Town Hall 
   Wicklow 

Máire Halvey Leasing mhalvey@wicklowtc.ie 
0404 67327 
087 2686683 

 

 


